1
ST
Intelligent Stepper Drives
Anti-Resonance
Microstep Emulation
Torque Ripple Smoothing
Advanced Current Control

R = RS-485
Communications
Numbering System
Model Control Current Voltage Encoder RS-232 RS-485 CANopen Ethernet
MSST5-S
S
0.1-5A 24-48VDC √
MSST10-S 0.1-10A 24-80VDC √
MSST5-Q-AN
Q
0.1-5A 24-48VDC
√
MSST5-Q-AE √ √
MSST5-Q-RN √ √
MSST5-Q-RE √ √ √
MSST5-Q-EN √
MSST5-Q-EE √ √
MSST10-Q-AN
0.1-10A 24-80VDC
√
MSST10-Q-AE √ √
MSST10-Q-RN √ √
MSST10-Q-RE √ √ √
MSST10-Q-EN √
MSST10-Q-EE √ √
MSST5-C-CN
C
0.1-5A 24-48VDC
√ √
MSST5-C-CE √ √ √
MSST10-C-CN
0.1-10A 24-80VDC
√ √
MSST10-C-CE √ √ √
MSST5-IP-EN
IP
0.1-5A 24-48VDC
√
MSST5-IP-EE √ √
MSST10-IP-EN
0.1-10A 24-80VDC
√
MSST10-IP-EE √ √
Ordering Information
Cheng Du Branch Office
Room 1917, Western Tower,
No.19, 4th Section of South People Road, Wuhou
District, Chengdu 610041 P.R.China
Tel: +86 (0)28-8526 8102
Fax: +86 (0)28-8526 8103
Nanjing Branch Office
Room 302, Building A, Tengfei Creation Center,55
Jiangjun Avenue, Jiangning District,Nanjing 211100
P. R.China
Tel: +86 (0)25-5278 5841
Fax: +86 (0)25-5278 5485